PURIFICATION
GLASSWARE
AIS-ITM-20200707-E
2
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
TEST TUBES
Test Tubes - Clear Borosilicate Glass EXP51
Capacity OD x width Thickness P/N Quantity
1mL 6 x 50mm 0.5 - 0.6mm B6AWB0 4 x 250u
4mL 10 x 75mm 0.5 - 0.6mm AXETM5 4 x 250u
6mL 12 x 75mm 0.5 - 0.6mm AXETN5 4 x 250u
10mL 13 x 100mm 0.5 - 0.6mm AXETO5 4 x 250u
11mL 15 x 85mm 0.5 - 0.6mm B6AW80 4 x 250u
15mL 16 x 100mm 0.5 - 0.6mm AXETP5 4 x 250u
19mL 16 x 125mm 0.5 - 0.6mm AXETR5 4 x 250u
23mL 16 x 150mm 0.5 - 0.6mm AXETS5 4 x 250u
28.5mL 18 x 150mm 0.8mm AXETT5 4 x 125u
36mL 20 x 150mm 0.8mm B4FI60 4 x 125u
55mL 25 x 150mm 0.8mm B4FI70 4 x 125u
Round bottom without rim
AXETO5 AXETP5
AXETS5 AXETT5
3
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
TEST TUBES
Test tubes - Amber borosilicate Glass EXP51
Test tubes - Pyrex® Glass
Capacity OD x width Thickness P/N Quantity
4mL 10 x 75mm 1.0mm AS2Q00 100u
6mL 12 x 75mm 1.0mm AS2Q10 100u
8mL 12 x 100mm 1.0mm AS2Q20 100u
15mL 16 x 100mm 1.2mm AS2Q30 100u
20mL 16 x 125mm 1.2mm AS2Q40 100u
22mL 16 x 150mm 1.2mm AS2Q50 100u
30mL 18 x 150mm 1.2mm AS2Q80 100u
34mL 18 x 180mm 1.2mm AS2Q70 100u
55mL 24 x 150mm 1.2mm AS2Q90 100u
73mL 24 x 200mm 1.2mm AS2QA0 50u
Capacity OD x width P/N Quantity
10mL 13 x 100mm B4G080 1 000u
15mL 16 x 100mm B4G090 1 000u
Manufactured from Pyrex® borosilicate glass for high resistance to thermal shock
and chemical attack
Allow use at high temperature up to 500°
Test Tube Caps
OD tubes (mm) P/N Qty
13mL B6AWD0 1 000u
16mL B6AWE0 1 000u
18mL B6AWF0 1000u
20mL B6AWG0 1 000u
25mL B6AWH0 1 000u
Manufactured from polypropylene (autoclavable)
B4G080
AS2Q80
B6AWD0
B6AWG0
4
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
CULTURE TUBES
Culture tubes - Borosilicate Glass EXP51
Closed screw caps (transparent polypropylene)
Closed screw caps (black phenolic) Open screw caps (white polypropylene)
with Silicone/PTFE seals
Capacity OD x width Thread Thickness P/N Quantity
10mL 13 x 100mm 13 - 415 0.9mm ARX3C0 1 000u
15mL 16 x 100mm 15 - 415 1.05mm FK8505 1 000u
19mL 16 x 125mm 15 - 415 1.05mm ARX3B0 1 000u
22mL 16 x 150mm 15 - 415 1.05mm ARX3E0 1 000u
24mL 20 x 125mm 18 - 415 1.0mm ARX3F0 500u
Thread P/N Qty
13 - 415 ARY3G0 1 000u
15 - 415 ARY3H0 1 000u
18 - 415 B4FIA0 500u
Thread P/N Qty
13 - 415 B6AXO0 500u
15 - 415 B4WHY0 500u
18 - 415 B6AGK1 225u
Thread P/N Qty
15 - 415 B2WJT0 1 000u
Without caps - round bottom
With Rubber/PTFE seals
Silicone/PTFE seals
ARX3E0
ARX3C0
ARY3G0
B6AXO0 B2WJT0
5
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
SOLVENT BOTTLES
Clear Glass Amber Glass
Capacity Height x OD Thread Quantity Cap & pouring ring Without cap Without cap
10mL 54 x 36mm GL25 10u B688W0 B688V0 B68AS0
25mL 70 x 36mm GL25 10u B688Y0 B688X0 B68AV0
50mL 88 x 46mm GL32 10u B4REP0 B688Z0 BAREV0
100mL 100 x 56mm GL45 10u B689C0 B689A0 B68B00
150mL 105 x 62mm GL45 10u B689E0 B689D0 B68B20
250mL 138 x 70mm GL45 10u BV2762 B4REQ0 B68B50
500mL 176 x 86mm GL45 10u HP6192 B689G0 B68B80
750mL 203 x 95mm GL45 10u B4PQA0 B689I0 B68BA0
1 000mL 225 x 101mm GL45 10u HP6165 B689K0 HP6215
2 000mL 260 x 136mm GL45 10u HP6205 B689M0 B68BG0
3 500mL 295 x 160mm GL45 1u B4PQA1 B689P0 B4PQB0
5 000mL 330 x 181mm GL45 1u JI6915 B689Q0 B68BK0
10 000mL 410 x 227mm GL45 1u JM5535 B689S0 B68BM0
15 000mL 465 x 258mm GL45 1u B689V0 B689U0 - - -
20 000mL 510 x 300mm GL45 1u B689X0 B689W0 - - -
500mL 153 x 101mm GL80 10u XF0965 - - - - - -
1 000mL 223 x 101mm GL80 10u XF0975 - - - - - -
2 000mL 510 x 300mm GL80 10u XF0985 - - - - - -
Bottles, round shape
6
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
SOLVENT BOTTLES
Bottles, square shape
Screw Caps
Capacity Height x OD Thread Quantity P/N
100mL 109 x 50mm GL32 10u B68BW0
250mL 143 x 64mm GL45 10u HP6152
500mL 181 x 78mm GL45 10u B4REW0
1 000mL 222 x 94mm GL45 10u B4G2M0
Thread Quantity Blue Green Yellow Grey Red caps
GL25 10u B69N90 - - - - - - - - - B69ND0
GL32 10u B69NA0 - - - - - - - - - B69NE0
GL45 10u B4RF40 B69QR0 B69QQ0 B69QS0 B69NF0
B4RF40
B69QQ0
B69NF0
B69NE0
B69ND0
B69QR0
B69QS0
B4REW0
7
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
SCREW STORAGE VIALS - CONICAL BOTTOM
Vials
Screw Caps
Snap Storage Vials
Capacity Height x OD Thread 100u 250u 500u 1000u
2mL 15 x 32mm 13 - 425 - - - ARYWE0 - - - ARYWE1
4mL 15 x 45mm 13 - 425 - - - ARYWO0 - - - ARYWO1
8mL 16.75 x 60mm 15 - 425 - - - ARYWQ0 - - - ARYWQ1
10mL 19 x 70mm 22 - 400 1E4161 - - - 1E4162 - - -
20mL 26.5 x 67mm 24 - 400 1E4171 - - - 1E4172 - - -
 Phenolic black caps - Closed PP white caps - Closed PP black caps - Open PP White caps - Open PP Black caps - Open
Thread Rubber / PTFE Silicone / PTFE Silicone / PTFE Silicone / PTFE Silicone / PTFE slit
13 - 425 ARZA00 / 250u ARZA40 / 250u ARZBT0 / 250u ARZAA0 / 250u ARZAG0 / 250u
15 - 425 ARZA10 / 250u ARZA50 / 250u - - - ARZAB0 / 250u ARZAI0 / 250u
22 - 400 ARZA20 / 100u ARZA70 / 100u - - - ARZAD0 / 100u - - -
24 - 400 ARZA31 / 100u ARZA80 / 100u - - - ARZAE0 / 100u - - -
 Snap Vials - Clear Glass - type 3 Snap Caps - PE
Capacity Height x OD Thread PN / 1000u PN / 1000u
5mL 40 x 20mm ND18 CG045A BG846A
10mL 50 x 22mm ND18 BG845A BG846A
15mL 48 x 26mm ND22 FI023A 1G057A
25mL 65 x 26mm ND22 CV703A 1G057A
Vials: Borosilicate glass - type 1 / Septa: High quality quality
ARYWO0
ARYWO1
ARYWE0
ARYWE1
ARYWQ0
ARYWQ1
1E4161
1E4162
1E4171
CG045A BG845A FI023A CV703A
8
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
SCREW STORAGE VIALS
Vials (100u) Unassembed kits (100u)
Capacity Dimension OD Caps Clear vials Amber vials
Clear vials +
closed caps with
PTFE seals
Amber vials +
closed caps with
PTFE seals
Clear vials +
open caps + Silicone/
PTFE seals
Amber vials +
open caps + Silicone/
PTFE seal
2mL 12 x 32mm 8mm 360190 296621 690235 690305 690370 690440
4mL 15 x 45mm 13mm 181859 360160 690249 690319 690380 690450
8mL 17 x 60mm 15mm 181869 667629 690259 690329 690390* 690460*
12mL 19 x 65mm 15mm 66763A 667649 690269 690339 690400* 690470*
16mL 21 x 70mm 18mm 181879 167470* 690279 690350* 690410* 690480*
20mL 23 x 85mm 20mm 181889 - - - 690289 - - - 690420* - - -
20mL 28 x 57mm 24mm CK1549 CE0839 OC0179 BVLOIO - - - - - -
30mL 28 x 73mm 24mm CH5499 CK8259 BVLOFO BVLOJO - - - - - -
40mL 28 x 95mm 24mm 217499 360259 690299 690369 690430 690500
60mL 28 x 140mm 24mm CG0489 BX1619 BVLOGO BVLOKO 1K1540 1K1550
Thread Closed caps
with PTFE seals (100u)
Open
(100u)
Silicone / PTFE seals
(2,54mm thick) (100u)
Open caps with Silicone
/ PTFE seals assembled
(100u)
8-425 97958A 282940 850550 FJ5920*
13-425 77382A 181890 438311 JQ7750*
15-425 58224A 181900 180230 B3AQF0*
18-400 58234A 181910 185010 1I9550
20-400 17756A 181920 176880 - - -
24 - 414 54594A 360210 360220 AYPNY0*
Vials & Kits (Vials + Caps)
Caps & Seals for Storage Vials
Vials: Borosilicate glass - type 1 / Septa: High quality
2m
L
12
x3
2m
m
(8
mm
)
4m
L
15
x4
5m
m
(1
3m
m)
8m
L
17
x6
0m
m
(1
5m
m)
12
mL
19
x6
5m
m
(1
5m
m)
16
mL
21
x7
0m
m
(1
8m
m)
20
mL
23
x8
5m
m
(2
0m
m)
20
mL
28
x5
7m
m
(2
4m
m)
30
mL
28
x7
3m
m
(2
4m
m)
40
mL
28
x9
5m
m
(2
4m
m)
60
mL
28
x1
40
mm
 (2
4m
m)
*200u
* Bonded : prevents septa fall out or push through
9
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
AUTOSAMPLER VIALS
UptiVials Kits (1000u) Description Clear glass
without label
Clear glass
with label
11mm Crimp vials - 2mL Butyl / PTFE crimp caps (aluminium) 788880 BF6490
11mm Crimp vials - 2mL Silicone / PTFE crimps caps (aluminium) 213910 BU0690
11mm Snap vials - 2mL Butyl / PTFE snap caps (PE - translucide) 1D4600 B3ASA0
11mm Snap vials - 2mL Silicone / PTFE snap caps (PE - translucide) DY7080 B33U50
9mm Screw vials - 2mL Butyl / PTFE "bonded"* screw caps (blue) 293982 744203
9mm Screw vials - 2mL Silicone / PTFE "bonded"* screw caps (blue) 309575 T33851
9mm Screw vials - 2mL Silicone / PTFE slit "bonded"* screw caps (blue) T39382 CG8690
8mm Screw vials - 2mL Butyl / PTFE screw caps (black) B30SV0* DY0980
8mm Screw vials - 2mL Silicone / PTFE "bonded"* screw caps (black) 771540* U73070
8mm Screw vials - 2mL Silicone / PTFE slit screw caps (black) AZ9875 AX0501
UtpiVials kits - EXP51
 P/N
Hand crimper Upti-Grip    HO9150
Hand decapper Upti-Grip HO9170
Tools for crimp vials 11mm
Vials: Borosilicate glass - type 1
Septa: High quality
Dimensions: 12 x 32mm
Regular
Total volume: 2mL
Usable volume: 1.5mL
HO9150
* Bonded : prevents septa fall out or push through
<.8mm.> <..9mm..> <..11mm..>
10
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
OTHERS RANGES AVAILABLE
Plastic Syringes Safety CapsSyringe Filters
11
www.advion-interchim.com  I  +33 4 70 03 88 55
How to request more information, a quotation or to place an order
 Please see from the list below:
All your orders will be recorded
& processed as quickly as possible.
You need technical assistance?
Our scientific experts are here to help.
Online
Directly ask for your tailored offer
Advion Interchim Scientific is the market-facing name of a partnership between Advion, Inc. and Interchim SAS, separate companies that have agreed to market and distribute their products together.
All registered and trademark belong to their respective owners. Non-contractual pictures.
By Area
Europe Middle East Africa
Phone: +33 4 70 03 88 55
North America
Phone: +1 607 266 9162
Asia Pacific
Phone: +46 703108410
South America
Phone: +46 703108410